18X HIGH SPEED PTZ AND SUPER HIGH RESOLUTION
COLOUR FIXED DOME INDOOR CAMERAS
ACUIX™ ES Dome
Features - 18X PTZ Version
• 18X Colour, 460 TVL
• Indoor in-ceiling and Surface/Pendant mount housings
• Remote firmware updates
• Secure back-up of all camera settings

© 2009 Honeywell International Inc.
Ordering - 18X PTZ Version
HDV A P D A S WHOW TO ORDER
Series Trim Ring
(in-ceiling versions only)
W = White
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Interface
A = 2-wire RS485,
Video over Coax, 2 contact inputs
B = 2-wire RS485,
Video over Coax, Video over UTP,
8 contact inputs
Camera
A = 18X Colour
Format
P = PAL
Housing
D = In-ceiling
S = Surface/Pendant
Accessories
HDVWM1 ACUIX™ ES indoor wall mount bracket (not waterproof)
Honeywell Security & Data Collection
Honeywell Systems Group
Aston Fields Road
Whitehouse Industrial Estate
Runcorn
Cheshire
WA7 3DL
Tel: 08448 000 235
Fax: 01928 701 063
Ordering - Fixed Version
HDV 1 P D F S WHOW TO ORDER
Series Trim Ring
(in-ceiling versions only)
W = White
Dome
S = Smoke
C = Clear
Interface F = Video over coax
Camera
1 = 2.8-10 mm VFAI
Format
P = PAL
Housing
D = In-ceiling
S = Surface/Pendant
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.